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SELECTED RECORDS PERIOD=SEA [From 01-Jul-2009 To 02-Jul-2009]

DATE WISE ATTENDENCE

STUDENT NAMEROLL NOSN PHONE SN STUDENT NAMEROLL NO PHONE

Not Attend01-Jul-2009

1 14018 Mohit Mishra                   9412884692

ABSENT01-Jul-2009

1 11011 Abhimanyu Singh          9457417316

2 11015 Ajay Rajput                      9917606028

3 11024 Akansha                           0565-3296034

4 11019 Anita                                    9411021550

5 10007 Ankit Sharma                 9759483369

6 11004 Anshuman Kaushik        9412012393

7 19008 Anuj Bansal                    9456881292

8 11018 Arti Meena                       9412826361

9 11014 Arvind Chaudhary           9358072837

10 11001 Avdhesh Chaudhary        9359270802

11 11026 Babli                                    0565-2433341

12 9005 Deepak Chaudhary        9837346995

13 11010 Devendra Pratap           9412014744

14 11008 Dharmendra Singh         9917635761

15 20011 Jitendra Kumar             9259848705

16 18028 Joshita Gupta                 
17 11016 Juhi Saigar                       0565-2431372

18 11025 Kamlesh Upoadhyay        9411065082

19 18023 Kanta Chaudhary          9412627297

20 19009 Krishnaveer Singh           9627574009

21 2010 Manjit Singh                    9759196600

22 11009 Manvendra Singh          9719925529

23 11012 Manvendra Singh Chahar   9410427617

24 11028 Poornima Soni              
25 10006 Prashant Singh             9997047741

26 38 Preeti Agrawal               9897252211

27 18031 Rahul Chaudhary          9456009076

28 11002 Rahul Chaudhary          9759054943

29 20010 Rahul Chaudhary          0565-6451617

30 11007 Rahul Solanki                 9758356344

31 11017 Rakhi Kumari                 9410826605

32 8018 Ranjeet Singh                9759661979

33 11003 Reet Raj Singh              9837194772

34 19020 Roop Kishor Singh          9759568492

35 18029 Sachin Paul                    9412860449

36 8019 Sandeep Sharma          9634717215

37 9003 Santosh Kuntal             9627204683

38 11005 Shubham Chaudhary      9456009761

39 19013 Sohan Singh                  9759596389

40 11021 Sonam Singh                9412883533

41 11023 Sonia Singh                    9412726400

42 19019 Sonu Sharma               9997373087

43 11020 Supria                                 9760730008

44 11027 Sutapa                               0565-2416234

45 11022 Tapsya                              9837588682

46 9004 Tarun Saraswat            9412728110

47 11006 Triloki                                   9411065082

48 37 Veermati Devi                9897252211

49 11013 Vivek Tarkar                    9411616240

PRESENT01-Jul-2009

1 18024 Aditya Chaudhary           9456221150

2 19014 Amit Kumar                    9760731166

3 19012 Banty Kumar                 9548629364

4 18030 Bhartendra Chahar          9411084618

5 14016 Gautam Prakash           9410038818

6 2011 Geeta Kumari                9719497318

7 18025 Harshit Rawat                0565-2461598

8 19015 Jitendra Chaudhary          9758682190

9 19011 Jitendra Kumar             9719650142

10 19017 Krishn Gopal Singh         9411965596

11 19018 Manoj Kumar                9456418921

12 19016 Ravi Chaudhary            9758682190

13 10005 Shalini Kashyap             9997629542

14 18026 Shiv Kumar                     9627624759

ABSENT02-Jul-2009

1 11011 Abhimanyu Singh          9457417316

2 18024 Aditya Chaudhary           9456221150

3 11015 Ajay Rajput                      9917606028

4 11024 Akansha                           0565-3296034

5 11019 Anita                                    9411021550

6 10007 Ankit Sharma                 9759483369

7 11004 Anshuman Kaushik        9412012393

8 19008 Anuj Bansal                    9456881292

9 11018 Arti Meena                       9412826361

10 11014 Arvind Chaudhary           9358072837

11 11001 Avdhesh Chaudhary        9359270802

12 11026 Babli                                    0565-2433341

13 9005 Deepak Chaudhary        9837346995

14 11010 Devendra Pratap           9412014744

15 11008 Dharmendra Singh         9917635761

16 20011 Jitendra Kumar             9259848705

17 18028 Joshita Gupta                 
18 11016 Juhi Saigar                       0565-2431372

19 11025 Kamlesh Upoadhyay        9411065082

20 18023 Kanta Chaudhary          9412627297

21 11009 Manvendra Singh          9719925529

22 11012 Manvendra Singh Chahar   9410427617

23 14018 Mohit Mishra                   9412884692

24 11028 Poornima Soni              
25 38 Preeti Agrawal               9897252211

26 18031 Rahul Chaudhary          9456009076

27 11002 Rahul Chaudhary          9759054943

28 20010 Rahul Chaudhary          0565-6451617

29 11007 Rahul Solanki                 9758356344

30 11017 Rakhi Kumari                 9410826605

31 8018 Ranjeet Singh                9759661979

32 11003 Reet Raj Singh              9837194772

33 19020 Roop Kishor Singh          9759568492

34 18029 Sachin Paul                    9412860449

35 8019 Sandeep Sharma          9634717215

36 9003 Santosh Kuntal             9627204683

37 11005 Shubham Chaudhary      9456009761

38 19013 Sohan Singh                  9759596389

39 11021 Sonam Singh                9412883533

40 11023 Sonia Singh                    9412726400

41 19019 Sonu Sharma               9997373087

42 11020 Supria                                 9760730008

43 11027 Sutapa                               0565-2416234

44 11022 Tapsya                              9837588682

45 9004 Tarun Saraswat            9412728110

46 11006 Triloki                                   9411065082

47 37 Veermati Devi                9897252211

48 11013 Vivek Tarkar                    9411616240

PRESENT02-Jul-2009

1 19014 Amit Kumar                    9760731166

2 19012 Banty Kumar                 9548629364

3 18030 Bhartendra Chahar          9411084618

4 14016 Gautam Prakash           9410038818

5 2011 Geeta Kumari                9719497318

6 18025 Harshit Rawat                0565-2461598

7 19015 Jitendra Chaudhary          9758682190

8 19011 Jitendra Kumar             9719650142

9 19017 Krishn Gopal Singh         9411965596

10 19009 Krishnaveer Singh           9627574009

11 2010 Manjit Singh                    9759196600

12 19018 Manoj Kumar                9456418921

13 10006 Prashant Singh             9997047741

14 19016 Ravi Chaudhary            9758682190

15 10005 Shalini Kashyap             9997629542

16 18026 Shiv Kumar                     9627624759

Page 1 of 1


